Orange County Great Park Corporation Division, Department, or Region (#applicable) Street Address 7000 Trabuco Road, Irvine, CA 92618 Area Code/Phone Number E-mail mdickens@cogp.org Date of Original Filing:	gency Report	Arubi	ic Documen	DE IRVINE	the second of th	CY REPOR
Per Official Use City Per	. Agency Name		TITYIC	LE ROPATE STAMP	California	802
Street Address 7000 Trabuco Road, Irvine, CA 92618 Area Code/Phone Number E-mail			2010 (44)	30 48/11		
Area Code/Phone Number B-mail B-m	Division, Department, or Region (if applicable)		tviu Jan ,	CU AM II: 44	1 01 01110101	,
Agency Contact (name and title) Marie Dickens, Clerk of the Board Event For Which Tickets Were Distributed Date(s) of Event: O1	Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>			
Agency Contact (name and title)	7000 Trabuco Road, Irvine, CA 92618	2				
Agency Contact (name and title) Marie Dickens, Clerk of the Board Event For Which Tickets Were Distributed Date(s) of Event:	Area Code/Phone Number E-mail			Amendment (Must e	explain in Part 5.)	
Agency Contact (name and title) Marie Dickens, Cierk of the Board Event For Which Tickets Were Distributed Date(s) of Event:		org			01-20-10	
Event For Which Tickets Were Distributed Date(s) of Event:	Agency Contact (name and title)		96	Date of Original Filing:	(month, day, year)	
Date(s) of Event: 01 / 08 / 10 Description of Event: Cirque du Soleil - KOOZA (dress rehearsal for event) Face Value of Ticket: S	the second secon	in a contract of the contract			<u> </u>	
Agency Event	. Event For Which Tickets Were Distribute	ed	Olimbria dia Ga	Iell ICOOZA (droco	roboareal for o	(ent)
Agency Event	Date(s) of Event: 01 / 08 / 10 Desc	ription of Eve	nt: Cirque du So	IEII - KOOZA (dress	reliearsal for ev	GIIL)
Agency Event	Eace	Value of Tick	et \$4.000000000000000000000000000000000000	0	Lyrunda salak birak diabas di si	ngsetopherskister
Name of Outside Source of Ticket(s) Provided to Agency: Cirque du Soleil Number of Tickets Received: 25 Ticket(s) Provided to Agency: Gratuitously Pursuant to Control Agency Official(s) Receiving Ticket(s) (use a continuation sheet for additional names) Name of Official (Last, First) State Whether the Distribution is Income to the Official or Officets Describe the Public Purpose for the Distribution MICHARL D. El) ZEY, CEO 25 Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Number of Tickets: 25 Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine CA 9261 Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10						
Number of Tickets Received: 25 Ticket(s) Provided to Agency: Gratuitously Pursuant to Control Agency Official(s) Receiving Ticket(s) (use a continuation sheet for additional names) Name of Official (Last, First) State Whether the Distribution is Income to the Official or Describe the Public Purpose for the Distribution MICHAEL D. Elizer CEO 25 Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Number of Tickets: 25 Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine CA 9261 Number and Street City State Zip Co Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	•		and the second s			
Number of Tickets Received: 25 Ticket(s) Provided to Agency: Gratuitously Pursuant to Control Agency Official(s) Receiving Ticket(s) (use a continuation sheet for additional names) Name of Official (Last, First) State Whether the Distribution is Income to the Official or Describe the Public Purpose for the Distribution MICHAEL D. Elizer CEO 25 Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Number of Tickets: 25 Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine CA 9261 Number and Street City State Zip Co Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Name of Outside Source of Ticket(s) Provided	to Agency: 🖰	rque du Soleii		·	
Name of Official (Lest, First)			and the second s	☑ Gratuitously	☐ Pursuant to	Contra
Name of Official (Lest, First) Number of Tickets Public Purpose for the Distribution is Income to the Official or Describe the Public Purpose for the Distribution Nichael D. Elizev, Ceo 25 Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Number of Tickets: 25 Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine Ca 9261 Number and Street City State Zip Co Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	National Control Control		eren ar en			.:
Charity Charity Capanization Charity Capanization Charity Capanization Charity Capanization	Agency Official(s) Receiving Ticket(s) (u	se a continuati		and the same of th		
Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: Address of Organization: Team Kids Irvine CA 9261 Number of Tickets: Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10		The same of the sa				
Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Ellzey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Number of Tickets: 25 Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine CA 9261 Number and Street City State Zip Co Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	(Last, First)	of Tickets	Describe	the Public Purpose i	or the Distribution	
Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Number of Tickets: 25 Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine CA 9261 Number and Street City State Zip Co Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	MICHAEL D Ellasi CEO	25	Supporting pro	grams rendered by	charitable	\
Individual or Organization Receiving Ticket(s) (Provided at the behest of an agency official.) Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Number of Tickets: 25 Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine CA 9261 Number and Street City State Zip Co Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	· totale o. ejj zey, œo					<u> </u>
Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer			organizations	penefiting Irvine res	idents	
Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer						
Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D. Elizey, Chief Executive Officer	age of the second			\\	and the second second	
Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine Ca 9261 City Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10						
Name of Individual or Organization: Team Kids Description of Organization: Charity Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Irvine Ca 9261 City Purpose for Distribution: Ca 9261 Purpose for Distribution: Ca 9261 City State City C	Name of Behesting Agency Official: Michael D	. Ellzey, Chie	f Executive Office	eř .		
Name of Individual or Organization: Description of Organization: Charity	To and Kido					25
Address of Organization: Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Rumber and Street City State City Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Name of Individual or Organization: Ieam Kid	S		Numl	ber of Tickets: _	20
Address of Organization: Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 280 Rumber and Street City State City Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Charity					
Address of Organization: Total trit, Guite 250 Number and Street City State Zip Co. Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Description of Organization.	<u> </u>			/	
Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public purpose for the distribution to the organization.) Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Address of Organization: 2192 Martin, Suite 2	B0	Control of the Control of the Control		<u> </u>	
Supporting programs rendered by charitable organizations benefiting Irvine residents Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Number and Street		City		State	Zip Coo
i. Verification I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Purpose for Distribution: (Describe the public pu	rpose for the di	istribution to the or	ganization.)		
I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	Supporting programs rendered by charitable o	rganizations l	penefiting Irvine	esidents		
I have determined that the distribution of tickets set forth above is in accordance with the provisions of FPPC Regulation 18944.1. Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10						<u> </u>
Sean Joyce City Manager 01-20-10	والمراجع والمتعارية أنجرهم ويتني المحار الراج فيأو والمتراوين والمتراوية والمتارين والمتاريخ والمتارين					
Octal coyes					C Regulation 189	44.1.
		forth above is i	in accordance with	the provisions of FPF	O / togunation 100	
	I have determined that the distribution of tickets set					